SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES 1939-40.

POST OFFICE ACCOUNT.

73

Salaries.

Other Charges.

Total.

VOTE No. .—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING EXPENSES—
Subdsvision I.—Postal and Telegraph Salaries

V .—Maintenance of Telephone Ewchcmge, Toll, Telegmph and
Wireless Systems

3

IX.—Mascellaneous Services

2

25

15,000
60,003

25

15,000
60,003

Gross ToTaL

CREDITS-IN-AID

25

75,003
40,980

75,028
40,980

NET TOTAL

25

84,023

34,048

Chargeable on the Post Office Account,

VOTE No. .—POST AND TELEGRAPH
WORKING-EXPENSES.

Subdivision No. I.—Postal and Telegraph Salaries.
Salary—
Increase in Salary—

1 (Superintending Engineer), (£800)
Total—Subdivision No. I

Subdivision No. V.—Maintenance of Telephone Exchange,
Toll, Telegraph and Wireless System.

Charges for and incidental to—
Extra labour (additional)

Total—Subdivision No. V ..

Subdivision No. IX.—Miscellaneous Services.

Charges for and incidental to—
Cash deficiencies—

demand
person ..
Amount lost through theft from Hollyford mail- -bag
Amount lost through theft of postal packets, Gore
mail-bag between Pukeuri Junction and Oamaru
Road, Auckland

person, Hillgrove

Albany, Whatawhata, Penrose, Glen Eden, Sheffield,
Ohau, and Spreydon

High Street sections of the District Engmeer s Branch,
Christchurch . .. .

25

15,000

Amount lost through error in receipt on income-tax

Amount lost through payment of money—order to wrong

Amount of remittance from Pukeuri Junction lost from
Loss of advance stamp-vending machine, Great South
Loss of amounts through voucher bemg pald to Wrong

Loss of cash through burglarles ab Hmuera, Oh1newa.1,

Money lost in transit between the Hereford Street and

365

25

15,000




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

