POST OFFICE ACCOUNT.

						Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE No.	.—POST AND TELEGRAP	PH WORK	ING E	XPENSI	es—	£	£	£
Subdivision	I.—Postal and Telegraph S	lalaries	• • •	• •		25		25
"	V.—Maintenance of Telepho Wireless Systems	ne Exchange 	, Toll,	Telegraph 	and		15,000	15,000
,,	IX.—Miscellaneous Services		• •				60,003	60,003
Gros	s Total			• •		25	75,003	75,028
Cred	ITS-IN-AID			••			40,980	40,980
NET	TOTAL	••		••		25	34,023	34,048
	Chargeable on t	the Bost Of	Bao Aa	oount		£	£	£
	VOTE No—P	OST AND NG-EXPEN	TELE					
	Subdivision No. I.—Postal and Telegraph Salaries.							
	Salary— Increase in Salary— 1 (Superintending Engin	eer), (£800)	••		•	25		
	Total— $Subdi$	vision No.	<i>I</i>	••	• •		25	
	Subdivision No. V.—Ma Toll, Telegraph				ıange,			
	Charges for and incidental t Extra labour (additional	to— l)			. ••	15,000		
	Total— $Subdi$	ivision No.	V	••			15,000	
	Subdivision No. 12		meous	Services.				
	Charges for and incidental to Cash deficiencies— Amount lost through demand Amount lost through person Amount lost through Amount lost through Amount lost through Amount of remittanc mail-bag between P Loss of advance star Road, Auckland Loss of amounts through Albany, Whatawha Ohau, and Spreydon Money lost in transit High Street sections Christchurch	payment of theft from F theft of post e from Puke ukeuri June mp-vending burglaries ta, Penrose between the	money Hollyforcal packeuri Ju tion an machi er being at Hin , Glen	y-order to rd mail-bacets, Gore metion lo ad Oamar ne, Great g paid to nuera, Ol Eden, S	o wrong ag st from u t South o wrong heffield,	1 6 25 4 27 2 4 365		